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Artificial Intelligence for Chemical Risk Assessment

Workshop

1st day: 4 April 2018

08:30

08:30-09:00

09:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-18:00

18:00

19:30

Arrival at the Joint Research Centre
Introduction, Review of the agenda

Introduction to the topic — Chemical Risk Assessment
30 min presentation: JRC
followed by 30 min discussion

Introduction to the topic — Artificial Intelligence
30 min presentation: Aalto University
followed 30 min discussion

Coffee break

Introduction to the topic — Systematic Review

30 min presentation: Paul Whaley, Lancaster University
followed by 30 min discussion

Buffet Lunch

Introduction to the topic — Expert Knowledge Elicitation
30 min presentation: John Paul Gosling, Leeds University, Olaf
Mosbach-Schulz, EFSA

followed by 30 min discussion

Coffee break

Bringing it all together

Departure for hotel

Dinner at restaurant Melograno, Angera

JRC Ispra, 4-5 April 2018
all meetings in building 101 room 1302

27 day: 5 April 2018

09:00

09:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00

Arrival at the Joint Research Centre
Possibilities and options

Coffee break

Possibilities and options, continued
Buffet Lunch

Planning of next steps

Coffee break

Departure



