

## Agenda

# **Artificial Intelligence for Chemical Risk Assessment** Workshop

AI4CRA

JRC Ispra

4-5 April 2018

The European Commission's science and knowledge service

Joint Research Centre



#### **JRC Mission**

As the science and knowledge service of the European Commission, the Joint Research Centre's mission is to support EU policies with independent evidence throughout the whole policy cycle.



**EU Science Hub** ec.europa.eu/jrc



@EU ScienceHub



EU Science Hub - Joint Research Centre



Joint Research Centre



EU Science Hub



# Artificial Intelligence for Chemical Risk Assessment Workshop

### 1st day: 4 April 2018

08:30	Arrival at the Joint Research Centre
08:30-09:00	Introduction, Review of the agenda
09:00-10:00	Introduction to the topic – Chemical Risk Assessment 30 min presentation: JRC followed by 30 min discussion
10:00-11:00	Introduction to the topic — Artificial Intelligence 30 min presentation: <b>Aalto University</b> followed 30 min discussion
11:00-11:30	Coffee break
11:30-12:30	Introduction to the topic – Systematic Review 30 min presentation: Paul Whaley, Lancaster University followed by 30 min discussion
12:30-13:30	Buffet Lunch
13:30-14:30	Introduction to the topic – Expert Knowledge Elicitation 30 min presentation: John Paul Gosling, Leeds University, Olaf Mosbach-Schulz, EFSA followed by 30 min discussion
14:30-15:00	Coffee break
15:00-18:00	Bringing it all together
18:00	Departure for hotel
19:30	Dinner at restaurant <b>Melograno</b> , Angera

## JRC Ispra, 4-5 April 2018

all meetings in building 101 room 1302

### 2<sup>nd</sup> day: 5 April 2018

09:00	Arrival at the Joint Research Centre
09:00-10:30	Possibilities and options
10:30-11:00	Coffee break
11:00-12:30	Possibilities and options, continued
12:30-13:30	Buffet Lunch
13:30-15:30	Planning of next steps
15:30-16:00	Coffee break
16:00	Departure